
Classic Italian Cooking SINCE 1983

DINE-IN • TAKE-OUT • DELIVERY*

PIZZA ROMA
Homemade Pizza, Calzones, Strombolis, Salad, Hoagies, Wings, Pasta and Appetizers.

*Delivery Charges May Apply. $12 Minimum Order. Rt. 19 Cranberry - Just 1/4 Mile North Of  Walmart.

Prices and menu items subject to change without notice. Prices do not include tax. Not responsible for typographical errors.

724.776.1577

 ONE LARGE
TRADITIONAL PIZZA

W/ 2 TOPPINGS

$1399
PIZZA ROMA

Limited time offer. Offer can only be redeemed at Cranberry 
location. Please mention coupon when ordering. One coupon per 

visit. Not good with any other offer. Expires 8/31/17

 TWO LARGE
TRADITIONAL 

CHEESE PIZZAS

$2099
PIZZA ROMA

Limited time offer. Offer can only be redeemed at Cranberry 
location. Please mention coupon when ordering. One coupon per 

visit. Not good with any other offer. Expires 8/31/17

 TWO WHOLE
ITALIAN 
HOAGIES

$1699
PIZZA ROMA

Limited time offer. Offer can only be redeemed at Cranberry 
location. Please mention coupon when ordering. One coupon per 

visit. Not good with any other offer. Expires 8/31/17



Serving Cranberry SINCE 1983APPETIZERS

BUFFALO WINGS

CHEF’S GREENS

SANDWICHES & BURGERS
VEGGIE PIZZA

DINNERS

CALZONES

HOT HOAGIES

PIZZA

SPECIALTY PIZZAS
SPINACH FETA

WHOLE        HALF

10”     12”     14”     16”
Jr (6)     Sm (8)     Med (10)     Lg (12)

Jr (6)     Sm (8)     Med (10)     Lg (12)

2 Cut       4 Cut       8 Cut       12 Cut        16 Cut

PIZZA ROMA

Gift Certificates Available
*Delivery Charges May Apply. $12 Minimum Order.

“The Roma Supreme
11 Topping for the price of seven

Jalapeno Poppers
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks
Fried Zucchini
Fried Mushrooms
Fried Cauliflower
Onion Rings
Wedding Soup
Combo Platter
Stuffed Hot Peppers
Garlic Bread W/ Cheese
Breadsticks
Cheezy Fries
Chicken Fingers W/ Fries
Side Of Pasta
French Fries

$5.99
$5.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$3.75
$8.99
$8.50
$3.99
$3.99
$5.50
$5.75
$4.50
$4.50

$6.00
$0.75
$11.25

$8.50
$1.30
$17.60

$10.25
$1.40

$20.05

$11.50
$1.50

$22.00

$9.00 $13.70 $15.85 $17.10

$3.00 $6.00 $10.25 $18.65 $16.50
$0.50 $0.95 $1.40 $1.60 $1.80

6 Cut         8 Cut         10 Cut         12 Cut

$10.50 $16.30 $17.90 $19.75

$6.75 $9.80 $11.65 $13.00

$13.99
$1.40

$6.50

$15.99
$13.99
$11.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$10.99
$11.50
$14.99
$12.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

$3.75
$9.50
$9.50
$9.99
$10.99
$14.99
$9.99
$7.99
$9.99
$1.00

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

$9.99
$9.99

$9.50
$9.50
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$0.50
$0.50

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

$4.99
$4.99

Tossed Salad
Antipasto
Chef's Salad
Char Broiled Chicken Salad
Steak Salad
Steak & Chicken Salad
Buffalo Chicken Salad
Mini Chef’s Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Add Cheese to Any Salad

Served With FF Or Chips
Chicken Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana
Fried Fish
Charbroiled Chicken Breast
Club
Smokehouse Cheeseburger
Swiss, Bacon & Mushroom Burger
Bacon Cheeseburger

Italian
Steak
Meatball
Hot Sausage
Ham & Cheese
Capicola
Veggie

Turkey
Extras

Fresh Garlic
Spinach and Feta

Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Green Peppers,
Ham, Hot Peppers, Ground Beef, Black Olives

Bacon, Onions, Anchovies, Extra Cheese,
Pineapple, Spinach, Broccoli, Slice Tomatoes

Served w/ bread, butter and tossed salad. You 
may add meat sauce, mushroom sauce, meatballs 
or sausage for $1.95

-  no substitutions please

-  w/ cheese add $0.50

-  5 per order

Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Broccoli, Spinach

STEAK RANCH AND ONION

COLD 2 LITERS $2.50
20 OZ BOTTLES $1.65

COLD 6-PACKS
PICK UP ONLY

TOPPINGS

Tender Steak and Onions
Smothered In Ranch Sauce

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Tender Chunks of Chicken Basted in 
Hot Sauce (Bleu Cheese on Side)

MEAT LOVERS

SICILIAN - Thick Square Pizza

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon and Ham

Plain
Each Item

- Mushrooms, Black

Olives, Green Peppers, Spinach & Broccoli

SEAFOOD PIZZA- (Only at Roma’s)

Red or
White Sauce

Plain
Each Topping

WHITE PIZZA

CHICAGO DEEP PAN PIZZA - 14” 10 Cut

Calzone
Calzone Custom
Meatball Calzone
Steak Calzone
Stromboli
Stuffed Hot Pepper Calzone
Sauce
Extra

TRADITIONAL
Plain
Each Item
Roma Supreme

Veal Parmigiana
Chicken Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana
Homemade Lasagna
Stuffed Sea Shells
Meat Ravioli
Rigatoni
Sea Shells
Spaghetti
Fettuccine Alfredo
Gnocchi
Seafood Alfredo
Chicken & Garlic Pasta
Meatball Casserole
Host Sausage Casserole
Sea Shells Casserole
Rigatoni Casserole

Our wings are the best in town! Try them hot,
medium or mild! Honey BBQ or spicy BBQ

8 - $7.99

Wing Dings - 7 Delicious Breaded Wing Dings
Served w/ our homemade BBQ Sauce

12 - $11.99 24 - $21.99

724.776.1577




