Classic Italian Cooking SINCE 1983

PIZZA ROMA

Homemade Pizza, Calzones, Strombolis, Salad, Hoagies, Wings, Pasta and Appetizers.





724.776.1577

DINE-IN • TAKE-OUT • DELIVERY*

*Delivery Charges May Apply. \$12 Minimum Order. Rt. 19 Cranberry - Just 1/4 Mile North Of Walmart.

ONE LARGE TRADITIONAL PIZZA W/ 2 TOPPINGS

\$1399_{PIZZA ROMA}

Limited time offer. Offer can only be redeemed at Cranberry location. Please mention coupon when ordering. One coupon per visit. Not good with any other offer. Expires 8/31/17

TWO LARGE TRADITIONAL CHEESE PIZZAS

\$20⁹⁹ PIZZA ROMA

Limited time offer. Offer can only be redeemed at Cranberry location. Please mention coupon when ordering. One coupon per visit. Not good with any other offer. Expires 8/31/17

TWO WHOLE ITALIAN HOAGIES

\$1699 PIZZA ROMA Limited time offer. Offer can only be redeemed at Cranberry location. Please mention coupon when ordering. One coupon per

visit. Not good with any other offer. Expires 8/31/17

Prices and menu items subject to change without notice. Prices do not include tax. Not responsible for typographical errors.

APPETIZERS

Jalapeno Poppers	\$5.99
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks	\$5.99
Fried Zucchini	\$4.99
Fried Mushrooms	\$4.99
Fried Cauliflower	\$4.99
Onion Rings	\$4.99
Wedding Soup	\$3.75
Combo Platter - no substitutions please	\$8.99
Stuffed Hot Peppers - w/ cheese add \$0.50	\$8.50
Garlic Bread W/ Cheese	\$3.99
Breadsticks - 5 per order	\$3.99
Cheezy Fries	\$5.50
Chicken Fingers W/ Fries	\$5.75
Side Of Pasta	\$4.50
French Fries	\$4.50

BUFFALO WINGS

Our wings are the best in town! Try them hot, medium or mild! Honey BBQ or spicy BBQ

8 - \$7.99 12 - \$11.99 24 - \$21.99

Wing Dings - 7 Delicious Breaded Wing Dings Served w/ our homemade BBQ Sauce \$6.50

CHEF'S GREENS

Tossed Salad	\$3.75
Tosseu Salau	
Antipasto	\$9.50
Chef's Salad	\$9.50
Char Broiled Chicken Salad	\$9.99
Steak Salad	\$10.99
Steak & Chicken Salad	\$14.99
Buffalo Chicken Salad	\$9.99
Mini Chef's Salad	\$7.99
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$9.99
Add Cheese to Any Salad	\$1.00

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Served With FF Or Chips	
Chicken Parmigiana	\$6.99
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$6.99
Fried Fish	\$6.99
Charbroiled Chicken Breast	\$6.99
Club	\$7.99
Smokehouse Cheeseburger	\$7.99
Swiss, Bacon & Mushroom Burger	\$7.99
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$7.99
0	

COLD 2 LITERS \$2.50 20 OZ BOTTLES \$1.65 Serving Cranberry SINCE 1983

PIZZA ROMA 724.776.1577

Gift Certificates Available *Delivery Charges May Apply. \$12 Minimum Order.

PIZZA	10"	12"	14"	16"
TRADITIONAL	$\mathrm{Jr}\left(6 ight)$	$\mathrm{Sm}\left(8 ight)$	Med (10)	Lg (12)
Plain	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$10.25	\$11.50
Each Item	\$0.75	\$1.30	\$1.40	\$1.50
Roma Supreme	\$11.25	\$17.60	\$20.05	\$22.00

"The Roma Supreme 11 Topping for the price of seven

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

SPINACH FETA

Fresh Garlic Spinach and Feta

STEAK RANCH AND ONION

Tender Steak and Onions Smothered In Ranch Sauce

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Tender Chunks of Chicken Basted in Hot Sauce (Bleu Cheese on Side)

MEAT LOVERS Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon and Ham

VEGGIE PIZZA - Mushrooms, Black

Olives, Green Peppers, Spinach & Broccoli Jr (6) Sm (8) Med (10) J ((12)

		Jr (6)	Sm(8)	Med (10)	Lg (12)
		\$9.00	\$13.70	\$15.85	\$17.10
SICILIAN - Thick Square Pizza					
	2 Cut	4 Cut	8 Cut	12 Cut	16 Cut
Plain	\$3.00	\$6.00	\$10.25	\$18.65	\$16.50
Each Item	\$0.50	\$0.9 5	5 \$1.40	\$1.60	\$1.80
SEAFOOD PIZZA- (Only at Roma's)					
		6 Cut	8 Cut	10 Cut	12 Cut
Red or	\$	10.50	\$16.30	\$17.90	\$19.75
White Sauce	е				
WHITE PIZZ	ZA S	\$6.75	\$9.80	\$11.65	\$13.00
CHICAGO DEEP PAN PIZZA - 14" 10 Cut					

Plain \$13.99 Each Topping \$1.40

HOT HOAGIES

	WHOLE	HALF		
Italian	\$9.99	\$4.99		
Steak	\$9.99	\$4.99		
Meatball	\$9.99	\$4.99		
Hot Sausage	\$9.99	\$4.99		
Ham & Cheese	\$9.99	\$4.99		
Capicola	\$9.99	\$4.99		
Veggie	\$9.99	\$4.99		
Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Broccoli, Spinach				
Turkey	\$9.99	\$4.99		
Extras	\$9.99	\$4.99		

CALZONES

Calzone	\$9.50
Calzone Custom	\$9.50
Meatball Calzone	\$9.99
Steak Calzone	\$9.99
Stromboli	\$9.99
Stromboli	\$9.99
Stuffed Hot Pepper Calzone	\$9.99
Sauce	\$0.50
Extra	\$0.50

TOPPINGS

Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Green Peppers, Ham, Hot Peppers, Ground Beef, Black Olives Bacon, Onions, Anchovies, Extra Cheese, Pineapple, Spinach, Broccoli, Slice Tomatoes

DINNERS

Served w/ bread, butter and tossed salad. You may add meat sauce, mushroom sauce, meatballs or sausage for \$1.95

Veal Parmigiana	\$15.99
Chicken Parmigiana	\$13.99
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$11.99
Homemade Lasagna	\$10.99
Stuffed Sea Shells	\$10.99
Meat Ravioli	\$10.99
Rigatoni	\$9.99
Sea Shells	\$9.99
Spaghetti	\$9.99
Fettuccine Alfredo	\$10.99
Gnocchi	\$11.50
Seafood Alfredo	\$14.99
Chicken & Garlic Pasta	\$12.99
Meatball Casserole	\$9.99
Host Sausage Casserole	\$9.99
Sea Shells Casserole	\$9.99
Rigatoni Casserole	\$9.99

COLD 6-PACKS PICK UP ONLY